Description

General

b

Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Qtty

Shelving Display - Swag Shop, Black 1
SMALLER ARCHES IN MULTICOLORS

Sconce - Square Gold, White Shade 4
Custom Decals, (Bottom Rectangular) 2
Custom Decals, (Large Arch Panels) 2
Celine Lounge Chair 4
Darzy Side Table 01, Off White 2
Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 9
Dior Barstool, Black 16

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 07/16/2024 @ 12:42 PM PST

PO:
Shipping Address:

NEUEHOUSE HOLLYWOOD, STUDIO A
6121 SUNSET BLVD,

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90028

EVENT DATE: JULY 19TH, 2024
**INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8AM**

**P|CK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 8PM**

ORDER #005273

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

DAY OF CONTACT: Kylie Reynolds

706-717-0012

Order Date: July 1,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$5,450.00

$75.00

$112.00
$240.00

$150.00

$95.00

$85.00

$30.00

$375.00
$420.00

$420.00

T

Total

$5,450.00

$300.00

$224.00
$480.00

$600.00

$190.00

$765.00

$480.00

$375.00
$420.00

$420.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

1.5% WC Fee 1 $114.37 $114.37

Notes Total Products: $8,489.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,329.37

Taxes: §721.11

Discounts: ($1,273.35)

Total: $9,266.13

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $9,266.13
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