

ORDER #005273

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

DAY OF CONTACT: Kylie Reynolds

706-717-0012

Order Date: July 1, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: NEUEHOUSE HOLLYWOOD, STUDIO A 6121 SUNSET BLVD, LOS ANGELES, CA. 90028

EVENT DATE: JULY 19TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 8PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Shelving Display - Swag Shop, Black SMALLER ARCHES IN MULTICOLORS	1	\$5,450.00	Т	\$5,450.00
	Sconce - Square Gold, White Shade	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Custom Decals, (Bottom Rectangular)	2	\$112.00	Т	\$224.00
	Custom Decals, (Large Arch Panels)	2	\$240.00	Т	\$480.00
	Celine Lounge Chair	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Off White	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	9	\$85.00	Т	\$765.00
	Dior Barstool, Black	16	\$30.00	Т	\$480.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$420.00		\$420.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$420.00		\$420.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$114.37	\$114.37
Notes		Total Products:	\$8,489.00
	Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$1,329.37
		Taxes:	\$721.11
		Discounts:	(\$1,273.35)
		Total:	\$9,266.13
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$9,266.13